59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

13

98
108
118
19C
14
20C
128
21C
21D

15
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24
79
39
67
72
78
71
69
31
77
57
62

21
42
43
55
58
60
68
73
74
81

H. Allen
S. Nixon
B. Beaden
Kirkham
Johnson
Newey
Lee
Evans

. Burrows
C.S. Duffin
N. Allcock
L. Alcock
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P. Ripley
D. Quirk
R. Kellett
G. Swinbourne
N. Williams

M. Butterworth
C. Fearn

M. Etchells

J- Lloyd

S. Beechinor

Brennan

. Coulier

Cliff
Arstall

. McPhail

Parry
Davies
Latham

. Brewer

Woods
Howarth
Woodbine
Warner

Peel
Hammerton
Brooks
Swinbourne
Greenhalgh
Morriss
Saker
Etchells
Jones
Malins
Brennan

2.2 Sunbeam
1.3 Mini
Chevette
Mini
Peugeot
Viva
1.6 Sunbeam
1.3 Mini
1.6 Avenger
2.0 Escort
1.3 Alfasud
2.2 Viva

Kadett
Nissan RS
Sunbeam
Escort
Celia
BMW
Escort
Escort
Mini
Fiat 127
Escort

. .

.
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L&CCC / H&J Quicks

Wallasey MC
L&CCC / H&J Quicks

" Coleshill Aluminium

Liverpool MC
L&CCC / H&J Quicks
High Moor MC

High Moor MC

2840
2842
2849
2899
2902
3004
3012
3024
3223
3289
2560
2824



